
JR. MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyler Bables Maize South 165.0 215.0 10

2 Caden Howell Lansing High School 162.2 205.0 8

3 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 158.4 175.0 6

4 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 161.0 160.0 4

5 Jace Lee Mill Valley 163.0 155.0 2

6 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 163.7 140.0 1

7 Maston Burchyett Lansing High School 158.2 125.0 0

8 Nate  Last Lansing High School 165.0 125.0 0

9 Brayden Fugate Tonganoxie 164.0 120.0 0

10 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 160.2 115.0 0

11 Marshal Potter Riverton High School 164.0 0 0

12 Gavin  Boyes Riverton High School 165.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 161.0 315.0 10

2 Caden Howell Lansing High School 162.2 315.0 8

3 Tyler Bables Maize South 165.0 315.0 6

4 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 158.4 275.0 4

5 Jace Lee Mill Valley 163.0 275.0 2

6 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 160.2 250.0 1

7 Maston Burchyett Lansing High School 158.2 235.0 0

8 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 163.7 220.0 0

9 Brayden Fugate Tonganoxie 164.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Marshal Potter Riverton High School 164.0 0 0

11 Nate  Last Lansing High School 165.0 0 0

12 Gavin  Boyes Riverton High School 165.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Caden Howell Lansing High School 162.2 225.0 10

2 Tyler Bables Maize South 165.0 205.0 8

3 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 161.0 180.0 6

4 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 158.4 175.0 4

5 Jace Lee Mill Valley 163.0 175.0 2

6 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 163.7 170.0 1

7 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 160.2 145.0 0

8 Nate  Last Lansing High School 165.0 135.0 0

9 Maston Burchyett Lansing High School 158.2 125.0 0

10 Brayden Fugate Tonganoxie 164.0 115.0 0

11 Marshal Potter Riverton High School 164.0 0 0

12 Gavin  Boyes Riverton High School 165.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Caden Howell Lansing High School 162.2 745.0 10

2 Tyler Bables Maize South 165.0 735.0 8

3 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 161.0 655.0 6

4 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 158.4 625.0 4

5 Jace Lee Mill Valley 163.0 605.0 2

6 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 163.7 530.0 1

7 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 160.2 510.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Maston Burchyett Lansing High School 158.2 485.0 0

9 Brayden Fugate Tonganoxie 164.0 440.0 0

10 Nate  Last Lansing High School 165.0 260.0 0

11 Marshal Potter Riverton High School 164.0 0 0

12 Gavin  Boyes Riverton High School 165.0 0 0


